WILLIAMS Honda

2015 Honda Fit LX
Auto 5DR

0-9 % APR

FINANCING
24-36 MONTHS

FINANCING
37-60 MONTHS

OR —
1 -9 % APR

2014 Honda Civic LX
Auto Sedan

0-9 % APR

FINANCING
24-36 MONTHS

OR —
1 -9 % APR

FINANCING
37-60 MONTHS

BUY FOR LEASE FOR 36 MONTHS

$18,632 o= *189mo.

2014 Honda CR-V LX

BUY FOR LEASE FOR 36 MONTHS

17,115 o= *199 mo.

2014 Honda Accord LX
Auto Sedan

0-9 % APR

FINANCING
24-60 MONTHS

FINANCING
24-60 MONTHS

BUY FOR LEASE FOR 36 MONTHS

$23,718 ox *239m0.

USED VEHICLES

MODEL DESCRIPTION
CRUZ LS

CRUZ LS

AVEN SE

CRUZ LT

ACCO

ACCO

Civic

Clvic LX

Civic

FUSI SE

MALI LS
MAZDA5

FUSI SE

JETT SE
ALTIMA S

ALTIMA S

PASSV S SEDAN
Civic EX 2DR
Clvic LX SDN
LEGA 2.51 AWD
CRV EX 4X4
CRV EXL NAVI
RIDGE RIDGE RTS
300CV C300 4 MATIC
CRV EX-L AWD
ESCA SE AWD
CRV LX AWD
PILOT EXL
MAXIN S
ELEMNT EX AWD
PILOT EX 4X4
PILOT EX-L
PILOT EX 4X4
PILOT EX 4X4
PILOT EXL

BUY FOR LEASE FOR 36 MONTHS

$21,620 °r *209/mo.

SERIAL
1G1PC5SH4B7152677
1G1PC5SH7B7241644
1C3CDZABODN607387
1G1PE5S96B7115620
1HGCP2F3XBA026660
1HGCP2F49AA134985
19XFB2F53CE338720
2HGFB2F52CH306170
2HGFG3B82CH500382
3FAHPOHA8CR399603
1G1ZB5E11BF204041
JM1CR2WL3A0370182
3FAHPOHA2CR370680
3VWDP7AJ2DM283224
1N4AL3AP1DC900330
1N4AL3AP4DN545349
1VWAP7A30DC079446
2HGFG3B81CH550626
2HGFB2F58CH302141
4S3BMBC62D3008856
5J6RE4H5XAL072415
JHLRE4H7XAC015321
2HJYK16418H538352
WDDGF8BB3BR160047
5J6RM4H55CL006974
1FMCU9GXXDUA30366
5J6RM4H33DL036782
5FNYF4H55BB035209
1N4AA5AP6DC818028
5J6YH2H76AL005125
5FNYF4H41BB082860
5FNYF4H51BB061628
5FNYF4H47BB085682
5FNYF4H43CB003013
5FNYF4H59CB028457

LIST

11,995.00
11,995.00
11,995.00
11,995.00
12,995.00
12,995.00
13,995.00
13,995.00
13,995.00
13,995.00
13,995.00
13,995.00
13,995.00
13,995.00
13,995.00
13,995.00
13,995.00
14,995.00
14,995.00
16,995.00
16,995.00
18,995.00
18,995.00
19,995.00
19,995.00
19,995.00
19,995.00
19,995.00
21,995.00
21,995.00
22,995.00
22,995.00
25,995.00
25,995.00
28,995.00

MILES
27323
20061
38179
42410
34490
59490
30864
15960
24802
28145
13944
22286
29600
39198
35635
33490
34598
21824
27708
36102
52020
41660
61629
33176
43172
34775
27876
70196
12331
44457
43877
52955
30487
34192
25633

STOCK-NO.
HCP1563
HCP1564
HCP1614
HT4830Z
HCP1557
HCP1599
HC4447A
HCP1560
HCP1570
HCP1572
HCP1579
HCP1590A
HCP1592
HCP1603
HCP1609
HCP1610
HCP1617
HC5090Y
HCP1604
HCP1548
HT5032A
HT4874A
HTP1600
HC4609A
HTP1549
HTP1582
HTP1586
HTP1613
HCP1573
HTP1598
HTP1588
HTP1593A
HT5047A
HTP1605
HTP1583

DEAL

AIR AUTO PW PL CD KEYLESS ENTRY

AIR AUTO PW PL CD KEYLESS ENTRY

AIR AUTO PW PL CD CRUISE ALLOYS

AIR AUTO PW PL CD CRUISE ALLOYS

AIR AUTO PW PL CD CRUISE KEYLESS ENTRY
AIR AUTO PW PL CD CRUISE ALLOYS

AIR AUTO PW PL CD KEYLESS ENTRY

AIR AUTO PW PL CD CRUISE KEYLESS ENTRY
AIR AUTO PW PL CD SROOF ALLOYS

AIR AUTO PW PL CD CRUISE ALLOYS

AIR AUTO PW PL PM CD CRUISE KEYLESS ENTRY
AIR AUTO PW PL CD CRUISE SROOF ALLOYS
AIR AUTO PW PL CD CRUISE ALLOYS

AIR AUTO PW PL CD CRUISE

AIR AUTO PW PL CD CRUISE

AIR AUTO PW PL CD CRUISE

AIR AUTO PW PL CD CRUISE

AIR AUTO PW PL CD SROOF ALLOYS

AIR AUTO PW PL CD CRUISE

AWD AIR AUTO PW PL CD ALLOYS

4X4 AIR AUTO PW PL CD CRUISE SROOF ALLOYS
4X4 AIRAUTO PW PL CD LTHR NAVI ALLOYS

4X4 AIR AUTO PW PL CD CRUISE ALLOYS

AWD LUXURY AIR PW PL CD LTHR SROOF ALLOYS
AWD AIR AUTO PW PL CD SROOF LTHR ALLOYS
4X4 AIR AUTO PW PL CD ALLOYS

AWD AIR AUTO PW PL CD BACK UP CAMERA
4X4 AIR AUTO PW PL CD CRUISE LTHR SROOF ALLOYS
AIR AUTO PW PL CD SROOF ALLOYS

AWD AIR AUTO PW PL CD CRUISE ALLOYS

4X4 AIRAUTO PW PL CD ALLOYS

AIRAUTO PW PL CD LEATHER SROOF ALLOYS
4X4 AIRAUTO PW PL CD ALLOYS

4X4 AIRAUTO PW PL CD ALLOYS

AIRAUTO PW PL CD LTHR SROOF ALLOYS

View our full inventory online at williamshonda.net

465 East Water Street, Elmira, NY 14901 » 607-767-6558
HOURS: Monday-Thursday 8:30-7:00 e Friday 8:30-5:30 e Saturday 9:00-4:00 e Closed on Sunday

Join us on ﬂ

Williams Honda

HONDA

All prices exclude taxes, doc fees, and DMV fees. 2014 Honda Civic LX Auto Sedan (FB2F5EEW) 36 months @ 12,000 miles per year w .15 cents
per mile after 36,000 miles, total payments of $6,804.00, first payment, taxes, doc fees and DMV fees due at signing. 2014 Honda Accord LX Auto
Sedan (CR2F3EEW) 36 months @ 12,000 miles per year w .15 cents per mile after 36,000 miles, total payments of $7,524.00, first payment, taxes,
doc fees and DMV fees due at signing. 2014 Honda CR-V LX AWD (RM4H3EEW) 36 months @12,000 miles per year w .15 cents per mile after
36,000 miles, total payments of $8,604.00, first payment, taxes, doc fees and DMV fees due at signing. 2015 Honda Fit Automatic 5DR (GK5H-
5FEW) 36 months @ 12,000 miles per year w .15 cents per mile after 36,000 miles, total payments of $7,164.00, first payment, taxes, doc fees and
DMV fees due at signing. All leases and finance rates require credit approval through HFS. Offers end 11.03.14 (Subject to change).

www.williamshonda.net

Brad Lister

General Sales
Manager




